TALLINK GRUPP AS

TALLINK GRUPP AS

ISIN: EE3100004466

Overview

2024/04/16 14:59:54

Price
0.731 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.69% (0.01)

ISIN EE3100004466
Symbol TAL1T
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Tallinn
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 544 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

0.73 EUR (1,010)
0.731 EUR (650)
0.725 EUR
0.732 EUR
0.724 EUR
0.726 EUR
0.727701 EUR
114,662
83,439.96

453

650

1.00

0.90 Wnl

Sy

0.80
' |'
. | J\ ! By
0.70 “\Jﬁ =
0.60 1“ “!h |
A
0.50
2020 2021 2022 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=EE3100004466&ID_NOTATION=13520813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9c87a10892eb84ba1d7d1e7eb330a0a200463e04ba432dbef39c69829cf3c92&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8ce89f363d7e08eff&time=1713411197&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed6bdf3e8b093ee4ba69eb2ebfb47b28d021aa1e707812ea2051e1a5a83e52a2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f4e77fa0a772b768&time=1713411197&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8c1d043fa6d300d1dccb2b8970d67529d6fd0d563cbc11f152afd6ba8537fd0&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d61435278be4339ac&time=1713411197&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b6e2acc58162f43ba9cb410852935a22baa047e01b88001e4b3c1a002884ddc&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22ce052cb4a5d106a&time=1713411197&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=958e24da487680b6a30de38bdd5b70b34371abd4e156e3f1f61f552e24f5585b&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d83b3eae04e376d93&time=1713411197&tool=RSC

TALLINK GRUPP AS

Details

2024/04/16 14:59:54

Price
0.731 EUR

Difference (] 0.69% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN EE3100004466
Symbol TAL1T
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Tallinn
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 544 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.73 EUR (1,010)
Ask (Ask size) 0.731 EUR (650)
Open 0.725 EUR
High 0.732 EUR
Low 0.724 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.726 EUR
VWAP 0.727701 EUR
Volume (pcs) 114,662
Trading volume 83,439.96
Number of trades 453
Last size 650
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +14.22% +26.03% +4.11%
Perf (abs.) +0.09 +0.15 +0.03
Beta 0.10 0.01 0.22
Volatility 14.43 16.33 18.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TALLINK GRUPP AS

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:31 0.687 EUR
16

OMX Baltic Market 2024/04/ 14:59 0.731 EUR

Tallinn 16

Munich 2024/04/ 08:05 0.724 EUR
16

London Stock 2020/01/ 13:14 0.9300 EUR

Exchange 10

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:26 0.709 EUR

0.734 EUR (261,376)
0.709 EUR (151,686)
0.693 EUR (175,694)
0.660 EUR (255,806)

0.748 EUR (2024/04/12)

0.661 EUR (2024/01/30)

0.748 EUR (2024/04/12)

0.549 EUR (2023/04/25)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 4
0.08 453
0.00 1
0.45 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13520813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15011890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15011889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15011888

TALLINK GRUPP AS

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/04/ 19:31 0.71 EUR  0.00
16

2024/04/ 08:05 0.709 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15002549

TALLINK GRUPP AS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AS TALLINK GRUPP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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